:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11272627

Mar 16, 2025 - 03:28 (UTC)

In epoch 352,269 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 546860 - 0.019223848 ETH®
37.05 USD

2 546861 - 0.019240676 ETH®
37.08 USD

3 546864 - 0.019134291 ETH®
36.88 USD

4 546870 - 0.019138041 ETH®
36.88 USD

S 546871 - 0.019099917 ETH®
36.81 USD

6 546872 - 0.019083348 ETH®
36.78 USD

7 546873 - 0.019055097 ETH®
36.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11272627
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/352269
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546860
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546861
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546864
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546870
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546871
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546872
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546873
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Validator Id

946875

946877

546878

946879

046880

546881

946882

046883

546884

Validator Id

1055240

Amount

0.019086107
36.78 USD

0.064638032
124.59 USD

0.019135730
36.88 USD

0.064880788
125.05 USD

0.019156785
36.92 USD

0.019101345
36.81 USD

0.019147717
36.90 USD

0.019120495
36.85 USD

0.019168688
36.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.045945560

88.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546875
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546877
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546878
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546879
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546882
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546883
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/546884
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1055240

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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